
Degrees Awarded
Degrees Awarded

Degree/Major/Concentration 2017-2018
Academic Year

 

2018-2019
Academic Year

 

2019-2020
Academic Year

 

2020-2021
Academic Year

 

2021-2022
Academic Year

 

2022-2023
Academic Year

 

Bachelor of Science 12 114 122 88 71 86
Journalism 12 114 122 88 71 86

  8 66 61 42 21 20
Advertising/Public 4 37 54 36 37 40
Media Studies   2   2 1 7
Sports Media       3 9 12
Visual Communication   9 7 5 3 7

Total 12 114 122 88 71 86

Degrees Awarded

0

50

100

2017-2018 Academic Year 2018-2019 Academic Year 2019-2020 Academic Year 2020-2021 Academic Year 2021-2022 Academic Year 2022-2023 Academic Year

114
122

88

71

86

Bachelor Level Academic Focus
Academic Focus

Degree Program

Bachelor of Science 

Major

Journalism 


