

Degrees Awarded

Bachelor Level Academic Focus Academic Focus

Degree/Major/Concentration	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
	Academic Year					
Bachelor of Science	12	114	122	88	71	8
Journalism	12	114	122	88	71	8
	8	66	61	42	21	2
Advertising/Public	4	37	54	36	37	4
Media Studies		2		2	1	
Sports Media				3	9	1
Visual Communication		9	7	5	3	
Total	12	114	122	88	71	8

Journalism

Major

Degree Program

Bachelor of Science

Degrees Awarded

 \sim

 \checkmark

